Corner, Pennsylvania and Market Streets

INDIANAPOLIS

Traveling South? 
Stop at

(The Longacre Garage 
for Car Service of any kind.

On Jackson Highway at Longacre.
CHEERFUL SERVICE

and

CORRECT PRICES.
Call on us for Road Service.

Phone Southport 116W1

L«

Page One Hundred Sixteen

SOUTHPORT
LUMBER CO.

BUILDING MATERIAL

of All Kinds

Phone, Southport 3

Calendar 
March 14-Midsemester exams monop-

lize our attention.

March 17-President Good's birthday
is celebrated in Chapel today.

March 18-Earlham and Manchester
debate here, while our teams debate